
 8 Rajd Kopernika

III Runda Rajdowych Mistrzostw Torunia

modeli RC

Nr Zawodnik Klasa OS1 OS2 OS3 OS4 OS5 OS6 Czas strata n-1 Miejsce Punkty
24  Arkadiusz Szajek N 1:46,30 1:18,40 2:00,60 1:21,70 1:40,20 1:21,80 9:29,00 1:18,80 ###### 1 10
23  Arnold Jaguszewski N 1:52,20 1:33,80 1:39,90 1:18,90 1:42,30 1:24,70 9:31,80 1:21,60 0:02,80 2 8
12  Jarosław Żurek N 1:44,70 1:19,10 1:49,30 1:34,70 1:45,40 1:23,20 9:36,40 1:26,20 0:04,60 3 6
10  Waldek Blachowski N 2:00,80 1:42,90 2:04,10 1:45,80 2:14,40 1:45,70 11:33,70 3:23,50 1:57,30 4 5
16  Michał Nowicki N 2:22,60 1:50,60 2:19,60 1:41,10 2:26,80 1:41,30 12:22,00 4:11,80 0:48,30 5 4
19  Mateusz Kala N 2:39,30 2:16,30 2:31,10 1:48,00 2:13,10 1:38,70 13:06,50 4:56,30 0:44,50 6 3
14 Tomasz Derek N 2:55,20 1:54,40 3:00,40 2:15,80 2:35,90 1:53,70 14:35,40 6:25,20 1:28,90 7 2
25  Michał Rygielski N 2:24,80 1:58,90 3:46,90 1:39,30 2:50,40 2:26,70 15:07,00 6:56,80 0:31,60 8 1
17  Piotr Nowicki N 2:57,20 2:07,30 3:26,90 2:21,70 3:07,70 2:25,00 16:25,80 8:15,60 1:18,80 9 0
20  Patryk Sybilski N 4:11,00 2:14,80 2:48,20 1:50,80 3:18,90 2:05,60 16:29,30 8:19,10 0:03,50 10 0
22  Jacek Derek N 2:56,40 2:17,80 2:54,80 3:42,60 3:38,60 2:46,60 18:16,80 10:06,60 1:47,50 11 0
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